
SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -63 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00001 MARIUS LUSCA THUNDER IF 10
2 00059 ANTON PETTERSSON BRYNÄS 7
3 00064 OTTO HELLMAN EKERÖ 5
4 00030 RUSLAM BALAIUS BRAT DE FIER 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5552



SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -78 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00010 ARTIOM BONDAREV IRON BROTHERS 10
2 00039 TOM KLAAVUNIEMI ELG TROLLHÄTTAN ARMSPORT 7
3 00061 EDVIN KARLSSON SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 5
4 00020 WILLIAM ÅSTRÖM VIKING KRAFTSPORT 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5554



SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -86 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00026 DANIEL ANDRONACHE THUNDER IF 10
2 00042 CARL BACKELIN SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 7
3 00012 MIKAEL LINDSTRÖM BRYNÄS 5
4 00029 MARTIN ÖFVER DRAKBRYTARNA 4
5 00015 MAGNUS WESTBERG KOMETBRYTARNA 3
6 00040 TOBIAS ANDERSSON VÄTTERNBRYTARNA 2
7 00028 MIKA PIRINEN KOMETBRYTARNA 1
8 00070 NIKLAS BERG HAMMARBY 0
9 00078 MÅNS LINDBLAD HEDEMORA 0

10 00003 ADAM THORSSON HAMMARBY 0

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5555



SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -95 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00067 ISAK INGESSON STORSJÖBRYTARNA 10
2 00050 LINUS WIKBERG ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 7
3 00062 ANDREAS AMREN HEDEMORA 5
4 00076 ILYA KHANDRAMAI NOT KNOWN 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5556



SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00023 VAIOS ANTHOULIS THUNDER IF 10
2 00034 PATRIK BERG STORSJÖBRYTARNA 7
3 00021 OSCAR CRONBLAD KOMETBRYTARNA 5
4 00035 ERIK BURVALL NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5557



SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO +105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00007 SAULIUS ABROMAITIS LITHUANIA 10
2 00041 RICKARD LUNDQVIST HAMMARBY 7
3 00031 YASIN WESTERBERG KOMETBRYTARNA 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5558



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 -70 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00027 TOBIAS LENNMARK KOMETBRYTARNA 10
2 00047 KALLE HEDSTRÖM SIF ARMSPORT 7

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5560



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 -78 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00010 ARTIOM BONDAREV IRON BROTHERS 10
2 00060 MARKUS NIKLASSON SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 7
3 00066 FELIX SIREN HAMMARBY 5
4 00074 DANIEL JONSSON VIKING KRAFTSPORT 4
5 00045 CHRISTOFFER LARSSON NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5561



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 -86 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00009 VIKTOR NILSSON KOMETBRYTARNA 10
2 00016 KENT ANDERSSON STIL ARMBRYTNING 7
3 00073 THOMAS NORRMAN GEFLE ARMSPORT 5
4 00033 ALEXANDER JOHANSSON SIF ARMSPORT 4
5 00043 ANTON HOLMSTRÖM NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 3
6 00036 JOHANNES HALEN DRAKBRYTARNA 2
7 00002 FLORIN LUCA THUNDER IF 1
8 00025 SAMI PIRINEN KOMETBRYTARNA 0
9 00003 ADAM THORSSON HAMMARBY 0

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5562



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 -95 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00063 CARDO MIRZA HEDEMORA 10
2 00038 RICKARD VESTIN DRAKBRYTARNA 7
3 00014 SERGIU BARLADEANU IRON BROTHERS 5
4 00056 FREDRIK CARLSTRÖM GEFLE ARMSPORT 4
5 00055 THORBJÖRN CARLSTRÖM GEFLE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5563



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 -105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00069 PER BENGTSSON SIF ARMSPORT 10
2 00037 GERHARD ANDERSSON AKTIV ARMSPORT 7
3 00046 TOMMY BURVALL NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 5
4 00019 LINUS BERGFELDT HEDEMORA 4
5 00006 MARTIN BENGTSSON RAUK ARM GOTLAND 3
6 00008 KIM HELLSTRÖM HEDEMORA 2
7 00013 ROBIN HOLMSTRÖM NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 1

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5564



SENIOR MEN LEFT K1 +105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00032 JOHAN JONASSON STORSJÖBRYTARNA 10
2 00024 CHRISTOFFER ENESLÄTT VIKING KRAFTSPORT 7
3 00049 MATS LUNDKVIST ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 5
4 00022 VIGGO LJUNG BRYNÄS 4
5 00044 NIKLAS SJÖGREN NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5565



MASTERS MEN LEFT -90 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00026 DANIEL ANDRONACHE THUNDER IF 10
2 00076 ILYA KHANDRAMAI NOT KNOWN 7
3 00048 MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ 5
4 00016 KENT ANDERSSON STIL ARMBRYTNING 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5566



MASTERS MEN LEFT +90 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00041 RICKARD LUNDQVIST HAMMARBY 10
2 00037 GERHARD ANDERSSON AKTIV ARMSPORT 7
3 00049 MATS LUNDKVIST ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5567



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -63 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00030 RUSLAM BALAIUS BRAT DE FIER 10
2 00001 MARIUS LUSCA THUNDER IF 7
3 00059 ANTON PETTERSSON BRYNÄS 5
4 00064 OTTO HELLMAN EKERÖ 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5568



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -78 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00020 WILLIAM ÅSTRÖM VIKING KRAFTSPORT 10
2 00061 EDVIN KARLSSON SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 7
3 00010 ARTIOM BONDAREV IRON BROTHERS 5
4 00039 TOM KLAAVUNIEMI ELG TROLLHÄTTAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5570



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -86 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00034 PATRIK BERG STORSJÖBRYTARNA 10
2 00026 DANIEL ANDRONACHE THUNDER IF 7
3 00078 MÅNS LINDBLAD HEDEMORA 5
4 00070 NIKLAS BERG HAMMARBY 4
5 00015 MAGNUS WESTBERG KOMETBRYTARNA 3
6 00040 TOBIAS ANDERSSON VÄTTERNBRYTARNA 2
7 00042 CARL BACKELIN SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 1
8 00029 MARTIN ÖFVER DRAKBRYTARNA 0
9 00051 ROBIN WAHLSTRÖM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA 0

10 00028 MIKA PIRINEN KOMETBRYTARNA 0
11 00036 JOHANNES HALEN DRAKBRYTARNA 0

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5571



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -95 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00050 LINUS WIKBERG ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 10
2 00067 ISAK INGESSON STORSJÖBRYTARNA 7
3 00062 ANDREAS AMREN HEDEMORA 5
4 00005 BALÁZS MERGL HUNGARIAN 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5572



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00023 VAIOS ANTHOULIS THUNDER IF 10
2 00021 OSCAR CRONBLAD KOMETBRYTARNA 7
3 00035 ERIK BURVALL NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 5
4 00037 GERHARD ANDERSSON AKTIV ARMSPORT 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5573



SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO +105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00007 SAULIUS ABROMAITIS LITHUANIA 10
2 00004 ANDERS SVENSSON HEDEMORA 7
3 00032 JOHAN JONASSON STORSJÖBRYTARNA 5
4 00052 JOHAN LINDHOLM HAMMARBY 4
5 00041 RICKARD LUNDQVIST HAMMARBY 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5574



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 -70 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00047 KALLE HEDSTRÖM SIF ARMSPORT 10
2 00027 TOBIAS LENNMARK KOMETBRYTARNA 7

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5576



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 -78 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00060 MARKUS NIKLASSON SOTENÄS ARMBRYTARKLUBB 10
2 00066 FELIX SIREN HAMMARBY 7
3 00045 CHRISTOFFER LARSSON NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 5
4 00010 ARTIOM BONDAREV IRON BROTHERS 4
5 00074 DANIEL JONSSON VIKING KRAFTSPORT 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5577



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 -86 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00036 JOHANNES HALEN DRAKBRYTARNA 10
2 00073 THOMAS NORRMAN GEFLE ARMSPORT 7
3 00033 ALEXANDER JOHANSSON SIF ARMSPORT 5
4 00025 SAMI PIRINEN KOMETBRYTARNA 4
5 00043 ANTON HOLMSTRÖM NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 3
6 00002 FLORIN LUCA THUNDER IF 2
7 00011 FILIP STEFANOV KOMETBRYTARNA 1
8 00003 ADAM THORSSON HAMMARBY 0

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5578



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 -95 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00063 CARDO MIRZA HEDEMORA 10
2 00038 RICKARD VESTIN DRAKBRYTARNA 7
3 00065 JONATHAN LUDVWIG KOMETBRYTARNA 5
4 00056 FREDRIK CARLSTRÖM GEFLE ARMSPORT 4
5 00055 THORBJÖRN CARLSTRÖM GEFLE ARMSPORT 3
6 00014 SERGIU BARLADEANU IRON BROTHERS 2

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5579



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 -105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00069 PER BENGTSSON SIF ARMSPORT 10
2 00008 KIM HELLSTRÖM HEDEMORA 7
3 00006 MARTIN BENGTSSON RAUK ARM GOTLAND 5
4 00046 TOMMY BURVALL NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 4
5 00019 LINUS BERGFELDT HEDEMORA 3
6 00013 ROBIN HOLMSTRÖM NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 2

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5580



SENIOR MEN RIGHT K1 +105 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00044 NIKLAS SJÖGREN NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 10
2 00031 YASIN WESTERBERG KOMETBRYTARNA 7
3 00022 VIGGO LJUNG BRYNÄS 5
4 00024 CHRISTOFFER ENESLÄTT VIKING KRAFTSPORT 4
5 00049 MATS LUNDKVIST ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 3

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5581



MASTERS MEN RIGHT -90 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00026 DANIEL ANDRONACHE THUNDER IF 10
2 00016 KENT ANDERSSON STIL ARMBRYTNING 7
3 00048 MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ 5
4 00076 ILYA KHANDRAMAI NOT KNOWN 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5582



MASTERS MEN RIGHT +90 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00041 RICKARD LUNDQVIST HAMMARBY 10
2 00037 GERHARD ANDERSSON AKTIV ARMSPORT 7
3 00049 MATS LUNDKVIST ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5583



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT PRO -80 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00017 ELIN JARNEHEIM SORSELE 10
2 00053 EBBA LINDSTEDT GEFLE ARMSPORT 7
3 00054 TILDE JANSSON GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5586



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT PRO +80 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00075 JENNY THÖRNING KOMETBRYTARNA 10
2 00077 ULRIKA SEIBOLL HEDEMORA 7

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5587



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT PRO -80 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00017 ELIN JARNEHEIM SORSELE 10
2 00053 EBBA LINDSTEDT GEFLE ARMSPORT 7
3 00054 TILDE JANSSON GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5595



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT PRO +80 KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00071 LOVISA WAHLSTRÖM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA 10
2 00075 JENNY THÖRNING KOMETBRYTARNA 7
3 00077 ULRIKA SEIBOLL HEDEMORA 5

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5596



SENIOR MEN RIGHT ALL KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00007 SAULIUS ABROMAITIS LITHUANIA 10
2 00021 OSCAR CRONBLAD KOMETBRYTARNA 7
3 00023 VAIOS ANTHOULIS THUNDER IF 5
4 00067 ISAK INGESSON STORSJÖBRYTARNA 4
5 00035 ERIK BURVALL NORSJÖ ARMSPORT IF 3
6 00062 ANDREAS AMREN HEDEMORA 2
7 00026 DANIEL ANDRONACHE THUNDER IF 1
8 00004 ANDERS SVENSSON HEDEMORA 0
9 00050 LINUS WIKBERG ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 0

10 00059 ANTON PETTERSSON BRYNÄS 0
11 00078 MÅNS LINDBLAD HEDEMORA 0
12 00001 MARIUS LUSCA THUNDER IF 0

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5602



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT ALL KG
Iron Brothers
Erskinesalen Ekerö
2023-01-28

Official Scores

# Nr Name Club/Country Points
1 00017 ELIN JARNEHEIM SORSELE 10
2 00071 LOVISA WAHLSTRÖM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA 7
3 00075 JENNY THÖRNING KOMETBRYTARNA 5
4 00053 EBBA LINDSTEDT GEFLE ARMSPORT 4

Sign of referee Sign of Secretary

Mazurenko Armwrestling Promotion Sp. z o.o. 202:5603


